
West Seneca Central School District 

SEPTEMBER 2021
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 T	 F	 S

1	 2	 3	 4

5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11

12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18

19	 20	 21	 22	 23	 25

26	 27	 28	 29	 30

FEBRUARY 2022
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 T	 F	 S

1	 2	 3	 5

6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12

13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19

20	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26

27	 28

NOVEMBER 2021
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 T	 F	 S

3	 4	 5	 6

7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13

14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19	 20

21	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26	 27

28	 29	 30

JANUARY 2022
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 T	 F	 S

1

2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8

9	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15

16	 17	 18	 19	 20	 21	 22

23	 24	 25	 26	 27	 29

30	 31

DECEMBER 2021
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 T	 F	 S

1	 2	 3	 4

5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11

12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18

19	 20	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25

26	 27	 28	 29	 30	 31

MARCH 2022
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 T	 F	 S

1	 2	 3	 4	 5

6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12

13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 19

20	 21	 22	 23	 24	 25	 26

27	 28	 29	 30	 31

APRIL 2022
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 T	 F	 S

1	 2

3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9

10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16

17	 18	 19	 20	 21	 22	 23

24	 25	 26	 27	 28	 29	 30

JUNE 2022
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 T	 F	 S

1	 2	 3	 4

5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 11

12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 18

19	 20	 23	 24	 25

26	 27	 28	 29	 30

MAY 2022
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 T	 F	 S

1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 7

8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14

15	 16	 17	 18	 19	 20	 21

22	 23	 24	 25	 26	 27	 28

29	 30	 31

2021 - 2022

OCTOBER 2021
	 S	 M	 T	 W	 T	 F	 S

1	 2

3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9

10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16

17	 18	 19	 20	 21	 22	 23

24	 25	 26	 27	 28	 29	 30

31

Elementary Half Day 
Elementary Flex Day  
Elementary Half Day  
Winter Recess

Superintendent Conference Day 
Superintendent Conference Day 
No School
Labor Day 
1st Student Day
Half Day ALL Students 

Emergency Drill/Early Dismissal 
Columbus Day
EM/WM/ES/WS Flex Day 

New Year's Day
Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday 
Regents Exams

Half Day ALL Students 
Presidents' Day 
Mid-Winter Recess

Half Day ALL Students 
Memorial Day

NYS SCIENCE WRITTEN Test 
Elementary Half Day 
Regents Exams 
Elementary Half Day 
Juneteenth
Elementary Half Day 
Regents Exams  
Elementary Half Day 
Last Day for Teachers

10/1
10/11
10/21

11/2
11/11
11/24-26

12/3
12/9
12/10
12/24-31

1/1
1/17
1/25-28

2/4
2/21
2/21-25

3/11
3/18
3/29-31

4/11-18
4/26-28

5/6
5/30

6/6
6/10
6/15-17
6/17
6/20
6/21
6/21-22
6/22
6/24

Superintendent Conference Day 
Veterans’ Day
Thanksgiving Recess 

Elementary Half Day 
Superintendent Conference Day 
NYS 3-8 Next Generation ELA 
Testing

Spring Recess
NYS 3-8 Next Generation MATH 
Testing

Snow Days built into 2021-22 Calendar • 3

• If need for 4th  snow day should occur, April 18th will 
be converted to an instructional day for students.

2	

28	

24	

6

STUDENT CALENDAR
BOE Approval 3/30/2021

Holiday/No School

Full Day Superintendent Conference 

Flex Day EM/WM/ES/WS Students 

Elementary Flex Day     

Half Day ALL Students

Half Day Elementary Students 

Emergency Drill/Early Dismissal

9/1
9/2
9/3
9/6
9/7
9/24

4	

17

22	21	

10

1	




